Route 1

Choice Transportation

6:45 AM
6:50 AM
6:51 AM
6:53 AM
6:55 AM
6:57 AM
7:00 AM
7:01 AM
7:02 AM
7:04 AM
7:05 AM
7:05 AM
7:06 AM
7:07 AM
7:08 AM
7:10 AM
7:12 AM
7:14 AM
7:16 AM
7:18 AM
7:20 AM
7:25 AM

3:10 PM
3:12 PM
3:12PM
3:13PM
3:14 PM
3:14 PM
3:15PM

3:22 PM
3:24 PM
3:26 PM
3:28 PM
3:30 PM
3:31PM
3:32PM
3:34 PM
3:36 PM
3:38 PM
3:39PM
3:40 PM
3:40 PM
3:41 PM
3:44 PM
3:48 PM
3:50 PM
3:52 PM
3:55PM

Hansen Rd.

County "O"/Leslie Rd.
Rogers Rd.

County "O"

Maple Ln.

County "O"

County "N"
Carpenter Rd.
Kallenbach Rd.
Michelle St.

Burbey & Carpenter
Becky Ln.

Jefferson & Lincoln
Washington & Lincoln
Jefferson St.

Garfield St.

Wilson St.

Cleveland & McKinley
Hoover & Garfield
Coolidge & Garfield
Roosevelt Rd.

Adams Ave.

PM1
Adams Ave.
Roosevelt Rd.
Coolidge & Roosevelt
Cleveland & McKinley
Garfield St.
Jefferson St.
Bruning St.

PM2
Polk St.
Grant & Coolidge
Coolidge & Garfield
Garfield & Jefferson
Scott & Kipling
Jefferson Ave.
Becky Ln.
Burbey St.
Michelle St.
Kallenbach St.
Timothy Rd.
Scott St.
Carpenter Rd.
County "N"
Hansen Rd.
County "N"
Provencher Rd.
Maple Ln.
Rogers Rd.

Bus Routes 23-24

Route 2

Mrs. Wolf

6:50 AM
6:55 AM
7:00 AM
7:02 AM
7:05 AM
7:10 AM
7:12 AM
7:14 AM
7:16 AM
7:17 AM
7:18 AM
7:20 AM
7:22 AM
7:24 AM
7:24 AM

3:12PM
3:13 PM
3:14 PM
3:15PM
3:16 PM
3:17 PM

3:30 PM
3:32 PM
3:32 PM
3:33PM
3:34 PM
3:35PM
3:35PM
3:36 PM
3:37 PM
3:37 PM
3:38 PM
3:40 PM
3:45PM
3:47 PM
3:51 PM

Hwy. 141

Johns Rd.
Kinziger Rd.
Morgan Park Rd.
West Rd.

Ledge & Birch
Ridge & Maple
Ridge & Hemlock
Ridge & Meridian
River & Brook
River & Hemlock
River & Maple
River & Birch
River & Ledge
Sherman St.

PM1
Main & School
River & Brook
Ridge & Meridian
Ridge & Hemlock
Ridge & Maple
Ledge & Higgins

PM 2
River & School
Ridge & Brook
Ridge & Meridian
Ridge & Hemlock
Ridge & Maple
Ridge & Birch
Ledge & Birch
Cardin St.
River & Goudreau
Sherman St.
Hwy. 141
West Rd.
Kinziger Rd.
Morgan Park Rd.
Johns Rd.

Route 3

Mr. Burke

6:45 AM
6:47 AM
6:50 AM
6:50 AM
6:55 AM
7:02 AM
7:05 AM
7:07 AM
7:10 AM
7:12 AM
7:14 AM
7:15 AM
7:17 AM
7:20 AM
7:20 AM
7:22 AM
7:23 AM
7:25 AM

3:10 PM
3:10 PM
3:11 PM
3:12PM
3:12PM
3:13PM
3:14 PM
3:15PM

3:25PM
3:28 PM
3:28 PM
3:29 PM
3:30 PM
3:32PM
3:33PM
3:35PM
3:36 PM
3:40 PM
3:45PM
3:50 PM
3:55 PM
4:00 PM
4:15 PM

Chapman 1
Chapman 2
Chapman & Penrod
Spikehorn Rd.

La Gest & Pinewood
Chapman 3
Chapman 4,5, &6
Chapman 7
Payette Rd.

Panis Rd.

Hwy. 8

Towns Rd.

Hwy. 141

River & Goudreau
River & Cardin
River St.

River & Clark

Main & Tyler

PM1
Main & Hill
River & Hemlock
River & Birch
River & Ledge
Ledge & Birch
Ridge & Birch
River St.
Main & Tyler

PM 2
Main & Hill
River & Hemlock
River St.
River & Ledge
River & Goudreau
Towns Rd.
Hwy. 8
Panis Rd.
Payette Rd.
Chapman 1
Chapman 2,3,&4
La Gest & Pinewood
Spikehorn Rd.
Chapman & Penrod
Hwy. 141

Route 4

Mr. Walenski

7:06 AM
7:08 AM
7:08 AM
7:08 AM
7:09 AM
7:09 AM
7:10 AM
7:10 AM
7:10 AM
7:12 AM
7:13 AM
7:14 AM
7:15 AM
7:15 AM
7:20 AM
7:20 AM
7:20 AM
7:22 AM
7:23 AM
7:23 AM
7:24 AM

3:10 PM
3:11PM
3:12 PM
3:13PM
3:13PM
3:14PM

3:17PM
3:17 PM
3:18 PM
3:18 PM
3:18 PM
3:19 PM
3:19 PM
3:20PM
3:21PM
3:23PM

Jefferson & Roosevelt
Jefferson & Harding
Jefferson & Bruning
Kipling & Truman
Pierce. St.

Kipling & Pierce
Harding St.

Scott St.

Madison Ave.
Auntie M's
Roosevelt Rd.

First & Main

West Main St.

Van Hulla Rd.

Main St.

Vine St.

Main & Hill

Main & School
Dewey St.
Roosevelt & Filmore
Roosevelt & Madison

PM1
Jefferson & Roosevelt
Pierce. St.
Madison Ave.
Auntie M's
Roosevelt Rd.
Roosevelt & Madison

PM2
Adams & Quincy
Scott & Madison
Roosevelt & Filmore
Roosevelt Rd.
First & Main
West Main St.
Van Hulla Rd.
Main St.
Vine St.
Dewey St.



